
Finelia	
  Farm	
  Bluegrass	
  Benefit	
  SDT,	
  April	
  22-­‐23	
  

	
  
	
  
NURSERY	
  1	
  

1 Vici Brock Sid 
2 Claudia Frank Hank 
3 Anne Spearman Ted 
4 Linda Tesdahl Sunny 
5 Michael Mcnutt Tia 
6 Carolyn West Isla 
7 Connie Brannen Derry 
8 Katy Ratliff Teak 
9 Bob Washer Cork 
10 Peg Anderson Henry 
11 Nisi Staley Claire 
12 Denise Teal Joy 

	
  

OPEN	
  1	
  

1 Jeanine Henigin Sam 
2 Wendy Pinckney Trio 
3 Christopher Chambers Ruby 
4 Jennifer Boznos Donner 
5 Linda Tesdahl Glyn 
6 Paul Tucker Reb 
7 Peg Anderson Cap 
8 Shelby Cook Ben 
9 Susan Schoen Peat 
10 Katy Ratliff Slate 
11 Connie Brannen Velvet 
12 Don Whittington Meg 
13 Michael Mcnutt Rio 
14 Ann Lamar Mika 
15 Claudia Frank Wonder 

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

16 Bob Washer Sophie 
17 Annette Haithcox River 
18 Mary Whitmore Wren 
19 Denise Teal Jesse 
20 Nisi Staley Tiz 
21 Sherry Farster Sarah 
22 Jennifer Boznos Daley 
23 Michael Mcnutt Dink 
24 Susan Garrett Cass 
25 Don Whittington Belle 
26 Ronda Tkac Lad 
27 Eleanor Peavy Lad 
28 Shelby Cook Mick 
29 Nisi Staley Sid 
30 Vici Brock Rick 
31 Christopher Chambers Pearl 
32 Carolyn West Abe 
33 Connie Brannen Boz 
34 Maggie Chambers Mose 
35 Peg Anderson Rob 
36 Jeanine Henigin Jag 
37 Susan Schoen Spy 
38 Annette Haithcox Top 
39 Linda Tesdahl Royce 
40 Laurie Phalin Taz 
41 Beth Sears Jack 
42 Denise Teal Jilly 
43 Paul Tucker Trump 

	
  

	
   	
  



NURSERY	
  2	
  

1 Carolyn West Isla 
2 Vici Brock Sid 
3 Claudia Frank Hank 
4 Linda Gray VH	
  Hawk 
5 Denise Teal Joy 
6 Nisi Staley Claire 
7 Bob Washer Cork 
8 Linda Tesdahl Sunny 
9 Katy Ratliff Teak 
10 Anne Spearman Ted 
11 Connie Brannen Derry 
12 Peg Anderson Henry 
13 Michael Mcnutt Tia 

	
  

OPEN	
  2	
  

1 Annette Haithcox River 
2 Mary Whitmore Wren 
3 Connie Brannen Boz 
4 Paul Tucker Trump 
5 Claudia Frank Wonder 
6 Don Whittington Belle 
7 Nisi Staley Sid 
8 Susan Schoen Spy 
9 Bob Washer Sophie 
10 Peg Anderson Cap 
11 Carolyn West Abe 
12 Jeanine Henigin Jag 
13 Jennifer Boznos Donner 

14 Denise Teal Jilly 
15 Michael Mcnutt Dink 
16 Ann Lamar Mika 
17 Sherry Farster Sarah 
18 Shelby Cook Mick 
19 Christopher Chambers Ruby 
20 Linda Tesdahl Royce 
21 Katy Ratliff Slate 
22 Ronda Tkac Lad 
23 Laurie Phalin Taz 
24 Jeanine Henigin Sam 
25 Paul Tucker Reb 
26 Michael Mcnutt Rio 
27 Denise Teal Jesse 
28 Christopher Chambers Pearl 
29 Beth Sears Jack 
30 Nisi Staley Tiz 
31 Jennifer Boznos Daley 
32 Peg Anderson Rob 
33 Eleanor Peavy Lad 
34 Annette Haithcox Top 
35 Vici Brock Rick 
36 Connie Brannen Velvet 
37 Linda Tesdahl Glyn 
38 Susan Garrett Cass 
39 Don Whittington Meg 
40 Shelby Cook Ben 
41 Maggie Chambers Mose 
42 Susan Schoen Peat 

	
  


